Item
Shovel

Work Gloves
Wheelbarrow parts
Wheelbarrow handles
Wheelbarrow tray

Rake

Holland Pavers
Leveling Sand

Paver Base

Paver Edging

Paver Edging Stakes
Mason’s Reel

Mason’s Chisel

Rubber Mallet

Torpedo Level

Survey Stakes

I-Beam Level
Sledgehammer

Shovel

Rake

Landscape Fabric
Landscape Fabric
Leveling Sand

Paver Base

Stakes

Landscape Fabric Stakes
PVC Tubing

Play Sand

Lawn Repair Mix

Ansel Performance Gloves
Kneepads

Patios & Walkways Instructional Booklet
Tarps

Wet Saw Rental

Plate Compactor Rental
Delivery Charge

Amt
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Per Cost
$9.78

$2.19
$44.00
$10.00
$19.98
$9.88
$0.32
$2.98
$2.98
$4.99
$6.95
$3.49
$10.89
$2.79
$8.88
$1.28
$24.99
$24.99
$7.98
$7.98
$9.99
$14.99
$2.98
$2.98
$12.98
$0.99
$1.65
$1.50
$2.98
$4.99
$3.83
$17.76
$0.99
$38.50
$42.00
$49.95
Total (before tax)

Tax
TOTAL

Total Cost
$9.78

$4.38
$44.00
$10.00
$19.98
$9.88
$275.20
$92.38
$184.76
$79.84
$55.60
$3.49
$10.89
$2.79
$8.88
$12.80
$24.99
$24.99
$7.98
$7.98
$19.98
$14.99
$38.74
$56.62
$25.96
$4.95
$3.30
$6.00
$8.94
$9.98
$7.66
$17.76
$10.89
$38.50
$42.00
$49.95
$1,246.81

$95.07
$1,341.88



