Item	Amt	Per Cost	Total Cost
Shovel	1	\$9.78	\$9.78
Work Gloves	2	\$2.19	\$4.38
Wheelbarrow parts	1	\$44.00	\$44.00
Wheelbarrow handles	1	\$10.00	\$10.00
Wheelbarrow tray	1	\$19.98	\$19.98
Rake	1	\$9.88	\$9.88
Holland Pavers	860	\$0.32	\$275.20
Leveling Sand	31	\$2.98	\$92.38
Paver Base	62	\$2.98	\$184.76
Paver Edging	16	\$4.99	\$79.84
Paver Edging Stakes	8	\$6.95	\$55.60
Mason's Reel	1	\$3.49	\$3.49
Mason's Chisel	1	\$10.89	\$10.89
Rubber Mallet	1	\$2.79	\$2.79
Torpedo Level	1	\$8.88	\$8.88
Survey Stakes	10	\$1.28	\$12.80
I-Beam Level	1	\$24.99	\$24.99
Sledgehammer	1	\$24.99	\$24.99
Shovel	1	\$7.98	\$7.98
Rake	1	\$7.98	\$7.98
Landscape Fabric	2	\$9.99	\$19.98
Landscape Fabric	1	\$14.99	\$14.99
Leveling Sand	13	\$2.98	\$38.74
Paver Base	19	\$2.98	\$56.62
Stakes	2	\$12.98	\$25.96
Landscape Fabric Stakes	5	\$0.99	\$4.95
PVC Tubing	2	\$1.65	\$3.30
Play Sand	4	\$1.50	\$6.00
Lawn Repair Mix	3	\$2.98	\$8.94
Ansel Performance Gloves	2	\$4.99	\$9.98
Kneepads	2	\$3.83	\$7.66
Patios & Walkways Instructional Booklet	1	\$17.76	\$17.76
Tarps	11	\$0.99	\$10.89
Wet Saw Rental	1	\$38.50	\$38.50
Plate Compactor Rental	1	\$42.00	\$42.00
Delivery Charge	1	\$49.95	\$49.95
		Total (before tax)	\$1,246.81
		Tax	\$95.07
		TOTAL	\$1,341.88